▼Features:
▼Product's protective techology & structure size
※ Signage Lighting
※ Outdoor/indoor decorative
※ Architectural Contour lighting
※ Waterproof lighting
IP67 silicone end cap
※ Light source: High luminous efficiency, SMD2835、2735、2110、4040、5050 LED SMD，LM80 test

per box
(㎏)
Ordering code
 Product
quantity/
case
(PCS)
Gross weight
(mm)
 Remark
Gross
weight
(㎏)
▼Product System Solutions
▼ Accessory information:
Product
quantity/
case
(㎏)
 Imgae Sectional size Name Description
Aluminiu
m carrier
FLN1312A-1000 30 PCS 0.1453 4.359 5.44 1100*112*50
Size：L1000*W15.4*
H14.1mm, with
screw
Aluminiu
m clip
FLN1312A-25 450 PCS 0.0058 2.61 2.91 250*250*150
Size：L25*W15.4*
H14.1mm, with
screw
Aluminiu
m carrier
FLN1312A1-1000 24 PCS 0.1513 3.64 4.72 1290*112*50
Size：L1000*W15.4*
H19.8mm, with
screw
Aluminiu
m clip
FLN1312A1-25 450 PCS 0.0061 2.745 3.045 250*250*150
Size：L25*W15.4*
H19.8m, with screw
Moldabl
e carrier
FLN1312M-500 66 0.046 4.55 6 500*290*290
Size：
L500*W13.7*H13.5m
m， with screw
End-Cap
set
FLN1312GS0-EC 400 0.0035 1.4 1.7 250*250*150 /
Aluminum
groove of
reserved
outlet